2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S1B Senior - Individual

No
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St.Ne

210
188
160
186
185
147
141
167
163
164
217
100
99
152
211
169
168

Last Name, First Name

KREUTZ, Robert
PROTSENKO, Kiril
GRES, Marian
LASHKO, Olexandr
KOSTYRYA, Alexander
MALMYGA, Leszek
GORYCZKA, Grzegorz
CUDEN, Joze
MATUSKA, Peter
BURAJ, Stefan
STEELE, Matt

ZHI, ZHENGYI

SUN, DALONG
KATANIC, Vesna
KRISTAL, Steve
RUPNIK, Janko
SIJANEC, Anton

FAI
license

USA3250
UKR-S-723
SVK1239
UKR-S-338
UKR-S-727
POL4578
POL4086
20.001
SVK1096
SVK1067
USA22961
A31-0090
A44-0019
S-472
USA935883
23022
20003

USA
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
POLAND
POLAND
SLOVENIA
SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA
USA
CHINA
CHINA
SERBIA
USA
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA

753
690
656
639
600
636

DQ

590
609
DQ
DQ
DQ
513
543
547
DQ

601
586
576
635
608
622

592
DQ
567
558
555

DQ

639
628

625
548
585
537
573
356
499
DQ
DQ
545

Best Flight

flight off

753
690
656
639
639
636
635
625
622
609
592
573
567
558
555
547
545

Place
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Last Name, First Name ::iﬁ\(lense z?;;t Elfifght Place
18 | 156 | PETROVIC, Mihailo S-667 SERBIA TL 532 | 503 | 532 18
19 | 153 | VOLAREVIC, Luka S-670 SERBIA 525 520 | 525 19
20 | 126 | SEBESTA, Jan CZE-1240 CZECH REPUBLIC | 512 512 20
21 | 149 | NICA, Alexandru Nicolae ROU-2421 ROMANIA 486 DQ DQ | 486 21
22 | 148 | SERCAIANU, Lucian ROU-228 ROMANIA 485 485 22
23 | 150 | CONSTANTINESCU, Gabriel ROU-5100 ROMANIA DQ DQ 432 | 432 23
24 | 125 | CHMELIK, Jaroslav CZE-1046 CZECH REPUBLIC | 410 DQ 354 | 410 24
25 | 123 | BRONY, Pavel CZE-1044 CZECH REPUBLIC | 394 408 | 408 25
26 94 VASILEV, Stefan BUL 00650 BULGARIA 365 DQ 365 26
27 | 199 | JACOMB, Jonathan 157449 GREAT BRITAIN DQ 357 | 357 27
28 | 101 | XU, XIAOTING A31-0023 CHINA 355 DQ | 355 28
29 89 SAVOV, Valentin BUL 00070 BULGARIA 335 335 29
30 93 SOMLEVA, Mariya BUL 02509 BULGARIA DQ DQ DQ | 0 30-31
31 | 130 | MAZZARACCHIO, Antonio ITA- S1 ITALY DQ DQ DQ | O 30-31
32 | 201 | SEABROOK, Trevor 113101 GREAT BRITAIN DQ DQ | 0 32-34
33 | 134 | TIMOFEJEV, Maksim LTU284 LITHUANIA DQ DQ 0 32-34
34 | 145 | PRZYBYTEK, Krzysztof POL3754 POLAND DQ DQ | 0 32-34
35 | 136 | PLECHANOV, Vladislav LTU713 LITHUANIA CE DQ 0 35
36 | 200 | BATHE, Nigel 63592 GREAT BRITAIN DQ | 0 36-38
37 | 137 | STRAZDAS, Jurgis LTUG6 LITHUANIA DQ 0 36-38
38 87 MINKEVICH, Uladzimir BLR-042 BELARUS DQ 0 36-38
39 97 PRATO, Saverio 82039 CANADA 39

TL - Track Lost

NC - No Close

DQ - Disqualification

CE - Crash engine



Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/
Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

S1B Senior - Team Results 26th August, 2016

Competitors

2

1 UKRAINE 639 639 690 1968 1

2 USA 753 555 592 1900 2

3 SLOVAKIA 656 622 609 1887 3

4 SLOVENIA 625 545 547 1717 4

5 SERBIA 558 532 525 1615 5

6 CHINA 567 573 355 1495 6

7 ROMANIA 485 486 432 1403 7

8 CZECH REPUBLIC 408 410 512 1330 8

9 POLAND 636 0 635 1271 9

10 BULGARIA 335 365 0 700 10

11 GREAT BRITAIN 357 0 0 357 11

12 LITHUANIA 0 0 0 0 12-14
13 BELARUS 0 0 12-14
14 ITALY 0 0 12-14
15 CANADA 0 15

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine



Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/
Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S3A Senior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Ne  St.Ne .
license sum

Last Name, First Name
1 2
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155
177
89
189
87
137
153
169
121
149
144
104
163
136
130
134
179

CIPCIC, Miodrag

ROURA, Jordi

SAVOV, Valentin
TRUSH, Sergiy
MINKEVICH, Uladzimir
STRAZDAS, Jurgis
VOLAREVIC, Luka
RUPNIK, Janko

PAVKA, Bedrich

NICA, Alexandru Nicolae
LASOCHA, Slavomir

LI, ZHIQIANG

MATUSKA, Peter
PLECHANOV, Vladislav
MAZZARACCHIO, Antonio
TIMOFEJEV, Maksim
BOTUSAN, Liviu

S-400
ESP708
BUL 00070
UKR-S5-221
BLR-042
LTUG6
S-670
23022
CZE-1043
ROU-2421
POL3986
A41-0513
SVK1096
LTU713
ITA-S1
LTU284
ESP3422

SERBIA
SPAIN

BULGARIA
UKRAINE
BELARUS

LITHUANIA

SERBIA

SLOVENIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
ROMANIA
POLAND

CHINA

SLOVAKIA
LITHUANIA

ITALY

LITHUANIA

SPAIN

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
280
270
300
300
226

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
282
250
239
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
880
852
850
839
826

420
420
409
404
392
351
333
300
245

443
330




Flight off

Last Name, First Name rif:\énse ::‘i%hts
1 2
18 | 190 | IVCHENKO, Stepan UKR-S-604 UKRAINE 300 | 300 | 225 | 825 825 18
19 | 102 | LI, XINBIN A41-0514 CHINA 259 | 252 | 300 | 811 811 19
20 93 SOMLEVA, Mariya BUL 02509 BULGARIA 300 | 300 | 201 | 801 801 20
21 | 148 | SERCAIANU, Lucian ROU-228 ROMANIA 183 | 300 | 300 | 783 783 21
22 | 133 | RAUDINS, Oskars YL-450 LATVIA 160 | 300 | 300 | 760 760 22
23 | 150 | CONSTANTINESCU, Gabriel ROU-5100 ROMANIA 300 | 300 | 148 | 748 748 23-24
24 | 145 | PRZYBYTEK, Krzysztof POL3754 POLAND 300 | 208 | 240 | 748 748 23-24
25 | 125 | CHMELIK, Jaroslav CZE-1046 CZECH REPUBLIC | 133 | 300 | 300 | 733 733 25
26 | 178 | ROURA, Esther ESP1804 SPAIN 300 | 126 | 300 | 726 726 26
27 | 123 | BRONY, Pavel CZE-1044 CZECH REPUBLIC | 186 | 300 | 239 | 725 725 27
28 | 129 | ARGO, Raid EST - 0772 ESTONIA 300 | 268 | 140 | 708 708 28
29 | 159 | PAVLUK, Vasil SVK1029 SLOVAKIA 300 | 104 | 300 | 704 704 29
30 | 158 | ZITNAN, Michal SVK1111 SLOVAKIA 263 | 128 | 300 | 691 691 30
31 | 173 | MIHELCIC, Anze 20022 SLOVENIA 188 | 245 | 235 | 668 668 31
32 | 198 | JACOMSB, John 108203 GREAT BRITAIN 185 | 298 | 125 | 608 608 32
33 | 187 | SHULIAK, Sergiy UKR-S-255 UKRAINE 300 | 142 | 162 | 604 604 33
34 | 146 | ARASIMOWICZ, Marek POL5365 POLAND 300 | 300 0 600 600 34-37
35 | 152 | KATANIC, Vesna S-472 SERBIA 300 0 300 | 600 600 34-37
36 | 203 | DUFFY, James USA73140 USA 300 0 300 | 600 600 34-37
37 94 VASILEV, Stefan BUL 00650 BULGARIA 300 0 300 | 600 600 34-37
38 88 ZHABRAVETS, Kiryl BLR-257 BELARUS 167 | 300 | 131 | 598 598 38
39 | 103 | WANG, QINGJIANG A41-0061 CHINA 266 | 300 0 566 566 39
40 | 128 | POLUKAINEN, Arvi EST - 0069 ESTONIA 85 177 | 300 | 562 562 40




Last Name, First Name

FAI
license

Flight off

Flights

sum
1 2

41 127 SALUMAE, Kristjan EST - 0343 ESTONIA 235 0 300 | 535 535 41
42 86 LIPAI, Aliaksandr BLR-071 BELARUS 231 0 300 | 531 531 42
43 172 GRGIC, Blaz 20013 SLOVENIA 0 197 | 300 | 497 497 43
44 | 204 | FILLER, James USA910612 USA 0 172 300 | 472 472 44
45 97 PRATO, Saverio 82039 CANADA 128 0 182 | 310 310 45
46 131 PUMPURS, Lauris YL-264 LATVIA 300 0 300 300 46-47
47 132 BRAKOVSKIS, Maris YL-287 LATVIA 300 0 0 300 300 46-47
48 | 207 HUMPHREY, Steve USA861924 USA 256 0 0 256 256 48
49 | 201 SEABROOK, Trevor 113101 GREAT BRITAIN 175 0 0 175 175 49
50 96 COOK, Peter 82140 CANADA 108 0 0 108 108 50
51 199 | JACOMB, Jonathan 157449 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 0 0 0 51

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

S3A Senior - Team Results 26th August, 2016

Competitors

P
1 LITHUANIA 839 852 900 2591 1
2 SPAIN 900 726 826 2452 2
3 ROMANIA 783 900 748 2431 3
4 SERBIA 600 900 900 2400 4
5 CZECH REPUBLIC 900 725 733 2358 5
6 UKRAINE 604 900 825 2329 6
7 BULGARIA 900 600 801 2301 7
8 CHINA 811 566 900 2277 8
9 SLOVAKIA 691 704 880 2275 9
10 POLAND 600 748 900 2248 10
11 SLOVENIA 900 497 668 2065 11
12 BELARUS 900 531 598 2029 12
13 ESTONIA 562 535 708 1805 13
14 LATVIA 300 300 760 1360 14
15 USA 600 472 256 1328 15
16 ITALY 850 850 16
17 GREAT BRITAIN 608 0 175 783 17




Competitors

2

18 CANADA 108 310 418 18

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S4A Senior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Last Name, First Name .
license sum 1 )

1 | 88
2 | 147
3 | 145
4 | 194
5 | 171
6 | 131
7 | 106
8 | 127
9 | 150
10 | 215
11 | 172
12 | 170
13 | 158
14 | 152
15 | 180
16 | 205

ZHABRAVETS, Kiryl
MALMYGA, Leszek
PRZYBYTEK, Krzysztof
SERDYUK, Valeriy
STARIN, Tomaz
PUMPURS, Lauris

LI, XIAOFEI

SALUMAE, Kristjan
CONSTANTINESCU, Gabriel
OBRYAN, David
GRGIC, Blaz

KOZJEK, Miha
ZITNAN, Michal
KATANIC, Vesna
GIMENO, Ahis Enrique
FLANIGAN, Chris

BLR-257
POL4578
POL3754
UKR-5-886
20021
YL-264
A36-0057
EST - 0343
ROU-5100
USA
20013
20006
SVK1111
S-472
ESP3395
USA907900

BELARUS
POLAND
POLAND
UKRAINE
SLOVENIA
LATVIA
CHINA
ESTONIA
ROMANIA
USA
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA
SLOVAKIA
SERBIA
SPAIN
USA

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
86

180
152
78

80

180
180

180
180
180
180
180
180
99

158
147
180
86

115
180
180
106
108

180
172
170
164
140
121
180
121
124
180
180
173
180
172
144
128

540
532
530
524
500
481
459
459
451
446
446
440
438
432
430
416

540
532
530
524
500
481
459
459
451
446
446
440
438
432
430
416




Flight off

Last Name, First Name rif:\énse ::‘i%hts
1 2
17 87 MINKEVICH, Uladzimir BLR-042 BELARUS 180 45 180 | 405 405 17
18 | 134 | TIMOFEJEV, Maksim LTU284 LITHUANIA 180 | 107 | 100 | 387 387 18
19 94 VASILEV, Stefan BUL 00650 BULGARIA 180 | 111 91 382 382 19
20 | 125 | CHMELIK, Jaroslav CZE-1046 CZECH REPUBLIC | 61 180 | 139 | 380 380 20
21 | 177 | ROURA, Jordi ESP708 SPAIN 180 94 100 | 374 374 21
22 | 132 | BRAKOVSKIS, Maris YL-287 LATVIA 63 180 | 120 | 363 363 22
23 86 LIPAI, Aliaksandr BLR-071 BELARUS 180 | 180 360 360 23-24
24 | 105 | SUN, FAN A36-0004 CHINA 77 180 | 103 | 360 360 23-24
25 | 128 | POLUKAINEN, Arvi EST - 0069 ESTONIA 180 | 168 348 348 25
26 | 122 | PAVKA, Marek CZE-1076 CZECH REPUBLIC | 115 91 139 | 345 345 26
27 | 178 | ROURA, Esther ESP1804 SPAIN 0 180 | 158 | 338 338 27-28
28 | 144 | LASOCHA, Slavomir POL3986 POLAND 180 79 79 | 338 338 27-28
29 | 135 | KARALKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU804 LITHUANIA 44 144 | 140 | 328 328 29
30 | 161 | KICURA, Rastislav SVK1122 SLOVAKIA 70 141 | 113 | 324 324 30
31 | 192 | SIDORENKO, Vitaliy UKR-S-660 UKRAINE 83 96 143 | 322 322 31
32 | 185 | KOSTYRYA, Alexander UKR-S-727 UKRAINE 60 76 172 | 308 308 32
33 | 155 | CIPCIC, Miodrag S-400 SERBIA 180 | 124 304 304 33
34 | 162 | HRICINDA, Michal SVK1123 SLOVAKIA 65 165 73 | 303 303 34
35 97 PRATO, Saverio 82039 CANADA DQ 112 | 180 | 292 292 35
36 89 SAVOV, Valentin BUL 00070 BULGARIA 100 | 180 0 280 280 36
37 | 149 | NICA, Alexandru Nicolae ROU-2421 ROMANIA 161 0 110 | 271 271 37
38 | 216 | RINGNER, Randy USA290061 USA 180 DQ 83 | 263 263 38
39 | 138 | SADOWSKI, Patryk WCH] POL6505 POLAND DQ 77 180 | 257 257 39




Flight off

Last Name, First Name IFiﬁznse ::‘i%hts
1 2
40 96 COOK, Peter 82140 CANADA 86 97 71 254 254 40
41 | 137 | STRAZDAS, Jurgis LTUG6 LITHUANIA 69 180 DQ | 249 249 41
42 | 129 | ARGO, Raid EST - 0772 ESTONIA 73 81 95 249 249 42
43 | 107 | LIAO, JUN A36-0060 CHINA 180 0 32 212 212 43
44 | 124 | KOLAR, Zdenek CZE-1045 CZECH REPUBLIC | DQ 114 93 | 207 207 44
45 95 STEFANOQV, Stefan BUL 02600 BULGARIA DQ 180 DQ | 180 180 45
46 | 148 | SERCAIANU, Lucian ROU-228 ROMANIA 0 67 88 155 155 46
47 | 151 | KATANIC, Zoran S-008 SERBIA 0 85 85 85 47
48 | 133 | RAUDINS, Oskars YL-450 LATVIA 58 0 DQ | 58 58 48
49 | 201 | SEABROOK, Trevor 113101 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 28 | 28 28 49
50 | 200 | BATHE, Nigel 63592 GREAT BRITAIN 0 DQ 0 0 50
51 | 199 | JACOMB, Jonathan 157449 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 0 0 51

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

25th August, 2016
Air Temperature: T = 22.7°C
S4A Senior - Team Results Wind Speed: V = 2 m/s

Competitors

p
1 POLAND 532 530 338 1400 1
2 SLOVENIA 440 500 446 1386 2
3 BELARUS 405 360 540 1305 3
4 UKRAINE 308 322 524 1154 4
5 SPAIN 374 338 430 1142 5
6 USA 416 446 263 1125 6
7 SLOVAKIA 438 324 303 1065 7
8 ESTONIA 348 459 249 1056 8
9 CHINA 360 459 212 1031 9
10 LITHUANIA 387 328 249 964 10
11 CZECH REPUBLIC 345 207 380 932 11
12 LATVIA 481 363 58 902 12
13 ROMANIA 155 271 451 8717 13
14 BULGARIA 280 382 180 842 14
15 SERBIA 85 432 304 821 15
16 CANADA 254 292 546 16




Competitors

2

17 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 28 28 17

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S5C Senior - Individual

FAI Prototvpe Static
license yp Points

Ne St.Ne Last Name, First Name

1 217 | STEELE, Matt USA22961 USA BLACK BRANT IV 402 281 384 | 460 | 460 862 1
2 143 BOBROWSKI, Wojciech POL6818 POLAND ARCAS 353 469 | 497 497 850 2
3 187 | SHULIAK, Sergiy UKR-5-255 UKRAINE MMR-06M 374 423 445 | 445 819 3
4 167 | CUDEN, Joze 20.001 SLOVENIA PBX 100/10VT 435 - 382 | 382 817 4
5 121 PAVKA, Bedfich CZE-1043 CZECH REPUBLIC | TERRIER IMPROVED ORION | 439 - 371 | 260 | 371 810 5
6 164 BURAJ, Stefan SVK1067 SLOVAKIA KAPPA K10 428 363 DQ | 363 791 6
7 204 FILLER, James USA910612 USA BLACK BRANT Il B 388 258 384 | 384 772 7
8 158 | ZITNAN, Michal SVK1111 SLOVAKIA TT500A 405 358 DQ | 358 763 8
9 149 NICA, Alexandru Nicolae ROU-2421 ROMANIA INTA 300 371 384 | 371 | 375 | 384 755 9
10 148 | SERCAIANU, Lucian ROU-228 ROMANIA INTA 300 373 DQ 371 371 744 10
11 189 | TRUSH, Sergiy UKR-5-221 UKRAINE NIKE BLACK BRANT 430 312 282 123 | 312 742 11
12 141 GORYCZKA, Grzegorz POL4086 POLAND NIKE ORION 411 326 246 | 326 737 12
13 194 | SERDYUK, Valeriy UKR-5-886 UKRAINE MMR-06M 373 329 | 357 | 334 | 357 730 13
14 155 CIPCIC, Miodrag S-400 SERBIA NIKE ORION 444 - 282 DQ | 282 726 14
15 124 KOLAR, Zdenek CZE-1045 CZECH REPUBLIC | TERRIER IMPROVED ORION | 439 - 248 248 687 15-16
16 142 RUSINOWSKI, Andrzej POL7401 POLAND NIKE ORION 431 DQ 256 | 256 687 15-16
17 169 RUPNIK, Janko 23022 SLOVENIA M100B 385 - 292 292 677 17



FAI Static

Last Name, First Name license Prototype Points
18 150 CONSTANTINESCU, Gabriel | ROU-5100 ROMANIA ATHENAH 382 284 DQ 191 | 284 666 18
19 | 122 | PAVKA, Marek CZE-1076 CZECH REPUBLIC | TERRIER IMPROVED ORION | 440 - 212 DQ | 212 652 19
20 108 ZHU, CHENHUAN A31-0466 CHINA ATM 120A 359 - 285 285 644 20
21 | 110 | HONG, WEI A33-0283 CHINA ATM 120A 362 DQ | 241 | 235 | 241 603 21
22 | 109 | CHAI, GUANGHUI A31-0117 CHINA ATM 120A 360 - 223 DQ | 223 583 22
23 | 156 | PETROVIC, Mihailo S-667 SERBIA M100B 385 - DQ 179 | 179 564 23
24 153 VOLAREVIC, Luka S-670 SERBIA M100B 382 - DQ DQ 0 0 24-27
25 | 168 | SIJANEC, Anton 20003 SLOVENIA METEOR 3 441 - DQ | O 0 24-27
26 210 KREUTZ, Robert USA3250 USA NIKE NIKE SMOKE 443 DQ 0 0 24-27
27 | 166 | KOTUHA, Jan SVK1132 SLOVAKIA SS-520-1 445 DQ 0 0 24-27

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Judge:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Jiry KASPAR - CZE/
Jury Member: Judge:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Viktor KOVALYOV - UKR/
Jury Member: Judge:
/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/ /Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/
Chief Judge: Range Safety Officer:
/Mr.Stuart LODGE - GBR/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/
Judge:

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S5C Senior - Team Results

Competitors

2

1 UKRAINE 819 742 730 2291 1
2 POLAND 850 687 737 2274 2
3 ROMANIA 744 755 666 2165 3
4 CZECH REPUBLIC 810 652 687 2149 4
5 CHINA 644 583 603 1830 5
6 USA 772 0 862 1634 6
7 SLOVAKIA 763 791 0 1554 7
8 SLOVENIA 817 0 677 1494 8
9 SERBIA 726 564 0 1290 9



Jury President:

Jury Member:

Jury Member:

Chief Judge:

Judge:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

/Mr.Stuart LODGE - GBR/

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/

Judge:
/Mr Jiry KASPAR - CZE/
Judge:
/Mr.Viktor KOVALYOV - UKR/
Judge:
/Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/
Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S6A Senior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Ne St.Ne Last Name, First Name .
license sum

1 p

1 93 SOMLEVA, Mariya BUL 02509 BULGARIA 130 180 169 | 479 479 1
2 158 | ZITNAN, Michal SVK1111 SLOVAKIA 155 180 104 | 439 130 439 2
3 177 ROURA, Jordi ESP708 SPAIN 175 144 | 120 | 439 115 439 3
4 120 HUA, WEI A11-1820 CHINA 144 | 180 114 | 438 438 4-5
5 87 MINKEVICH, Uladzimir BLR-042 BELARUS 134 | 180 124 | 438 438 4-5
6 144 LASOCHA, Slavomir POL3986 POLAND 125 180 126 | 431 431 6
7 126 | SEBESTA, Jan CZE-1240 CZECH REPUBLIC 74 180 149 | 403 403 7
8 218 | CHALUPA, Jaromir CZE 1097 CZECH REPUBLIC | 108 99 180 | 387 387 8
9 176 MISSE, Neus ESP1045 SPAIN 180 125 80 385 385 9
10 137 STRAZDAS, Jurgis LTUG6 LITHUANIA 168 94 121 | 383 383 10
11 147 MALMYGA, Leszek POL4578 POLAND 158 126 98 382 382 11
12 136 PLECHANOV, Vladislav LTU713 LITHUANIA 92 109 180 | 381 381 12
13 124 KOLAR, Zdenek CZE-1045 CZECH REPUBLIC | 103 180 90 373 373 13
14 135 KARALKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU804 LITHUANIA 128 77 163 | 368 368 14
15 130 MAZZARACCHIO, Antonio ITA-S1 ITALY 92 138 127 | 357 357 15
16 178 ROURA, Esther ESP1804 SPAIN 105 180 71 356 356 16
17 128 POLUKAINEN, Arvi EST - 0069 ESTONIA 94 180 75 349 349 17



Flight off

Last Name, First Name rif:\énse ::‘i%hts
1 2
18 | 156 | PETROVIC, Mihailo S-667 SERBIA 86 180 82 348 348 18
19 | 159 | PAVLUK, Vasil SVK1029 SLOVAKIA 107 | 128 | 111 | 346 346 19
20 | 198 | JACOMSB, John 108203 GREAT BRITAIN 123 83 133 | 339 339 20
21 | 168 | SIJANEC, Anton 20003 SLOVENIA 96 122 | 114 | 332 332 21
22 | 151 | KATANIC, Zoran S-008 SERBIA 84 81 165 | 330 330 22
23 | 148 | SERCAIANU, Lucian ROU-228 ROMANIA 64 180 84 | 328 328 23
24 | 191 | LAVRYNENKO, Maxym UKR-S-615 UKRAINE 146 86 83 | 315 315 24
25 | 146 | ARASIMOWICZ, Marek POL5365 POLAND 80 145 86 | 311 311 25
26 | 165 | JAVORIK, Milan SVK1133 SLOVAKIA 90 139 80 | 309 309 26-27
27 | 183 | STOLL, Franziska SUI-11683 SWITZERLAND 98 115 9 | 309 309 26-27
28 | 131 | PUMPURS, Lauris YL-264 LATVIA 82 104 | 122 | 308 308 28
29 94 VASILEV, Stefan BUL 00650 BULGARIA 115 96 87 | 298 298 29
30 | 213 | MARSH, John USA98250 USA 103 77 115 | 295 295 30
31 | 154 | CIPCIC, Vladimir S-049 SERBIA 104 | 105 85 294 294 31
32 | 111 | REN, HUI A11-0014 CHINA 136 80 71 287 287 32
33 | 186 | LASHKO, Olexandr UKR-S-338 UKRAINE 109 78 89 | 276 276 33
34 97 PRATO, Saverio 82039 CANADA 76 58 139 | 273 273 34
35 95 STEFANOQV, Stefan BUL 02600 BULGARIA 115 22 132 | 269 269 35
36 88 ZHABRAVETS, Kiryl BLR-257 BELARUS 82 118 62 262 262 36
37 | 119 | CHEN, JIANGUO A44-0137 CHINA 93 91 72 256 256 37-38
38 | 174 | RUPNIK, Miha 23.029 SLOVENIA 98 76 82 256 256 37-38
39 86 LIPAI, Aliaksandr BLR-071 BELARUS 66 115 62 243 243 39
40 | 150 | CONSTANTINESCU, Gabriel ROU-5100 ROMANIA 72 86 83 | 241 241 40




Last Name, First Name

FAI
license

Flight off

Flights

sum
1 2

41 212 KUCZEK, Kevin USA593720 USA 56 75 106 | 237 237 41
42 | 215 | OBRYAN, David USA USA 66 99 64 | 229 229 42
43 201 SEABROOK, Trevor 113101 GREAT BRITAIN 71 90 67 228 228 43
44 199 JACOMB, Jonathan 157449 GREAT BRITAIN 52 64 92 208 208 44-45
45 188 PROTSENKO, Kiril UKR-5-723 UKRAINE 102 0 106 | 208 208 44-45
46 149 | NICA, Alexandru Nicolae ROU-2421 ROMANIA 76 66 64 206 206 46
47 167 CUDEN, Joze 20.001 SLOVENIA 71 104 0 175 175 47
48 129 ARGO, Raid EST - 0772 ESTONIA 0 75 66 141 141 48
49 127 SALUMAE, Kristjan EST - 0343 ESTONIA 0 0 91 91 91 49
50 96 COOK, Peter 82140 CANADA 0 0 49 | 49 49 50
51 132 BRAKOVSKIS, Maris YL-287 LATVIA 0 0 0 0 0 51-52
52 | 133 | RAUDINS, Oskars YL-450 LATVIA 0 0 0 0 0 51-52

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

S6A Senior - Team Results 25th August, 2016

Competitors

2

1 SPAIN 385 439 356 1180 1

2 CZECH REPUBLIC 373 403 387 1163 2

3 LITHUANIA 368 381 383 1132 3

4 POLAND 382 311 431 1124 4

5 SLOVAKIA 439 346 309 1094 5

6 BULGARIA 298 269 479 1046 6

7 CHINA 287 256 438 981 7

8 SERBIA 330 294 348 972 8

9 BELARUS 438 243 262 943 9

10 UKRAINE 276 208 315 799 10

11 GREAT BRITAIN 339 208 228 775 11-12
12 ROMANIA 328 206 241 775 11-12
13 SLOVENIA 175 332 256 763 13

14 USA 237 295 229 761 14
15 ESTONIA 349 91 141 581 15

16 ITALY 357 357 16
17 CANADA 49 273 322 17




18 SWITZERLAND 309

Competitors

2

309

18

19 LATVIA 308

308

19

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/
Jury Member:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/

Jury Member:

Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

/Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/




2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S7 Senior - Individual

Flight

Last Name, First Name
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126
195
160
141
164
156
121
124
142
163
143
194
187
148
99
203
155

SEBESTA, Jan
PUSHKAR, Mykola
GRES, Marian
GORYCZKA, Grzegorz
BURAJ, Stefan
PETROVIC, Mihailo
PAVKA, Bedrich
KOLAR, Zdenek
RUSINOWSKI, Andrzej
MATUSKA, Peter
BOBROWSKI, Wojciech
SERDYUK, Valeriy
SHULIAK, Sergiy
SERCAIANU, Lucian
SUN, DALONG
DUFFY, James
CIPCIC, Miodrag

::.AI Prototype Sta.ltic Ui Place
icense Points > score
CZE-1240 CZECH REPUBLIC | SATURN V 516 240 240 756
UKR-S-322 UKRAINE ZENIT 3SL 517 DQ 236 | 236 753
SVK1239 SLOVAKIA ARIANE LO1 515 229 | 229 744
POL4086 POLAND SATURN 1B 509 231 231 740
SVK1067 SLOVAKIA SATURN 1B 500 233 233 733
S-667 SERBIA SATURN 1B 503 229 | 229 732
CZE-1043 CZECH REPUBLIC | ARIANE 44L 492 221 237 | 237 729
CZE-1045 CZECH REPUBLIC | ARIANE 44L 492 235 235 727
POL7401 POLAND SATURN 1 B 503 223 223 726
SVK1096 SLOVAKIA SATURN 1B 488 230 | 230 718
POL6818 POLAND SATURN V 488 222 222 710
UKR-S-886 UKRAINE SATURN 1B 479 215 215 694
UKR-5-255 UKRAINE SATURN 1B 479 212 212 691
ROU-228 ROMANIA ARIANE 44LP 476 213 213 689
A44-0019 CHINA CZE 2F 480 154 154 634
USA73140 USA LIITLE JOEL J-04 L1A 478 151 | 151 629
S-400 SERBIA SATURN 1B 502 DQ 84 84 586

O 00 N oo Ul B W | N |-

L I T I e T e =T T B S
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FAI Static Total

Last Name, First Name license Prototype Points score Place
18 | 214 | NOWAK, Michael USA974994 USA LITLE JOE Il MISSION A04 | 454 101 101 555 18
19 | 150 | CONSTANTINESCU, Gabriel ROU-5100 ROMANIA ARIANE 44LP 466 75 75 541 19
20 | 100 | ZHI, ZHENGYI A31-0090 CHINA CZE 2F 4717 CE |0 477 20
21 | 149 | NICA, Alexandru Nicolae ROU-2421 ROMANIA BUMPER 381 89 | 89 470 21
22 | 127 | SALUMAE, Kristjan EST - 0343 ESTONIA METEOR 1 371 72 72 443 22
23 | 154 | CIPCIC, Vladimir S-049 SERBIA SATURN 1B 500 DQ DQ | O 0 23
24 | 205 | FLANIGAN, Chris USA907900 USA SATURN 1B 481 DQ | O 0 24
25 | 112 | CHEN, ZHIXIANG A31-0010 CHINA CZE 2F 480 DQ | O 0 25

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Judge:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Jiry KASPAR - CZE/
Jury Member: Judge:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Viktor KOVALYQOV - UKR/
Jury Member: Judge:
/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/ /Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/
Chief Judge: Range Safety Officer:
/Mr.Stuart LODGE - GBR/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/
Judge:

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S7 Senior - Team Results

Competitors

2

1 CZECH REPUBLIC 729 727 756 2212 1
2 SLOVAKIA 744 718 733 2195 2
3 POLAND 710 726 740 2176 3
4 UKRAINE 691 694 753 2138 4
5 ROMANIA 689 470 541 1700 5
6 SERBIA 0 586 732 1318 6
7 USA 629 0 555 1184 7
8 CHINA 634 477 0 1111 8
9 ESTONIA 443 443 9



Jury President:

Jury Member:

Jury Member:

Chief Judge:

Judge:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

/Mr.Stuart LODGE - GBR/

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/

Judge:
/Mr Jiry KASPAR - CZE/
Judge:
/Mr.Viktor KOVALYOV - UKR/
Judge:
/Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/
Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S8E/P Senior - Individual

FAIl Flights
license sum

Ne St.Ne Last Name, First Name

1 132 BRAKOVSKIS, Maris YL-287 LATVIA 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 3000 998 3998 1
2 196 | SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR-496 UKRAINE 978 978 | 1000 | 2956 1000 | 3956 2
3 114 LI, SHIQI A41-0013 CHINA 1000 | 1000 | 978 | 2978 978 3956 3
4 92 RADKOV, Nikola BUL 02556 BULGARIA 974 | 1000 | 980 | 2954 998 3952 4
5 115 | ZHANG, ZHAONIAN A41-0126 CHINA 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 3000 DQ 3000 5
6 91 TOTEV, Mladen BULO 2540 BULGARIA 911 | 1000 | 996 | 2907 2907 6
7 197 GAKHOV, Oleg UKR-S-501 UKRAINE 953 976 952 | 2881 2881 7
8 131 PUMPURS, Lauris YL-264 LATVIA 1000 | 779 | 1000 | 2779 2779 8
9 90 STAMENKOV, Filip BUL 02567 BULGARIA 787 987 | 1000 | 2774 2774 9
10 147 MALMYGA, Leszek POL4578 POLAND 884 885 996 | 2765 2765 10
11 140 | SZWED, Artur POL6232 POLAND 1000 | 749 974 | 2723 2723 11
12 87 MINKEVICH, Uladzimir BLR-042 BELARUS 700 976 976 | 2652 2652 12
13 184 | STOLL, Hans SUI-5275 SWITZERLAND 684 913 939 | 2536 2536 13
14 | 208 | JOHNSON, Kevin USA654119 USA 727 974 832 | 2533 2533 14
15 161 KICURA, Rastislav SVK1122 SLOVAKIA 904 789 749 | 2442 2442 15
16 188 PROTSENKO, Kiril UKR-S5-723 UKRAINE 732 757 941 | 2430 2430 16
17 202 BERK, Matthew USA872934 USA 776 596 998 | 2370 2370 17



Last Name, First Name

FAI
license

18 | 206 | GASSAWAY, George USA18722 USA 586 806 978 | 2370 2370 18
19 | 133 | RAUDINS, Oskars YL-450 LATVIA 1000 | 776 557 | 2333 2333 19
20 | 139 | BYRTEK, Szymon POL 6225 POLAND 600 991 736 | 2327 2327 20
21 158 ZITNAN, Michal SVK1111 SLOVAKIA 762 782 730 2274 2274 21
22 | 172 | GRGIC, Blaz 20013 SLOVENIA 570 993 489 | 2052 2052 22
23 | 113 | LU, ZHENG A41-0012 CHINA DQ | 1000 | 996 | 1996 1996 23
24 | 171 | STARIN, Tomaz 20021 SLOVENIA 651 980 317 | 1948 1948 24
25 181 HUNZIKER, Franz SUI-57714 SWITZERLAND 621 452 761 1834 1834 25
26 | 182 | HUNZIKER, Arthur SUI-10031 SWITZERLAND 752 861 DQ | 1613 1613 26
27 163 MATUSKA, Peter SVK1096 SLOVAKIA 721 DQ 865 1586 1586 27
28 | 170 | KOZJEK, Miha 20006 SLOVENIA 253 388 DQ | 641 641 28
29 218 CHALUPA, Jaromir CZE 1097 CZECH REPUBLIC | 441 0 0 441 441 29
30 | 135 | KARALKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU804 LITHUANIA 176 0 0 176 176 30
31 149 | NICA, Alexandru Nicolae ROU-2421 ROMANIA 0 0 0 0 0 31-37
32 | 200 | BATHE, Nigel 63592 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 0 0 0 31-37
33 | 151 | KATANIC, Zoran S-008 SERBIA 0 0 0 0 0 31-37
34 | 154 | CIPCIC, Vladimir S-049 SERBIA 0 0 0 0 0 31-37
35 121 PAVKA, Bedfich CZE-1043 CZECH REPUBLIC 0 0 0 0 0 31-37
36 | 156 | PETROVIC, Mihailo S-667 SERBIA 0 0 0 0 0 31-37
37 | 180 | GIMENO, Ahis Enrique ESP3395 SPAIN 0 0 0 0 0 31-37
38 | 179 | BOTUSAN, Liviu ESP3422 SPAIN DQ 0 0 0 0 38-39
39 | 126 | SEBESTA, Jan CZE-1240 CZECH REPUBLIC | DQ 0 0 0 0 38-39
40 | 128 | POLUKAINEN, Arvi EST - 0069 ESTONIA DQ DQ DQ | O 0 40




Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/
Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

S8E/P Senior - Team Results 24th August, 2016

Competitors

2

1 BULGARIA 2954 2774 2907 8635 1

2 UKRAINE 2430 2956 2881 8267 2

3 LATVIA 2779 3000 2333 8112 3

4 CHINA 1996 2978 3000 7974 4

5 POLAND 2765 2723 2327 7815 5

6 USA 2370 2370 2533 7273 6

7 SLOVAKIA 2274 2442 1586 6302 7

8 SWITZERLAND 1834 1613 2536 5983 8

9 SLOVENIA 641 1948 2052 4641 9

10 BELARUS 2652 2652 10

11 CZECH REPUBLIC 0 0 441 441 11

12 LITHUANIA 176 176 12

13 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 13-17
14 SPAIN 0 0 0 13-17
15 ROMANIA 0 0 13-17
16 ESTONIA 0 0 13-17
17 SERBIA 0 0 0 0 13-17




Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/
Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S9A Senior - Individual

No

O 00 N oo Ul B W | N |-

L e T T e e I = L A W
N~ olu |~ W N =L

St.Ne

O
(6]

170
192
179
130
207
132
144
86
193
171
87
151
94
125
134
123

Last Name, First Name

STEFANOQV, Stefan
KOZJEK, Miha
SIDORENKO, Vitaliy
BOTUSAN, Liviu
MAZZARACCHIO, Antonio
HUMPHREY, Steve
BRAKOVSKIS, Maris
LASOCHA, Slavomir
LIPAI, Aliaksandr
VOROBJOV, Mykola
STARIN, Tomaz
MINKEVICH, Uladzimir
KATANIC, Zoran
VASILEV, Stefan
CHMELIK, Jaroslav
TIMOFEJEV, Maksim
BRONY, Pavel

FAI
license

BUL 02600
20006
UKR-5-660
ESP3422
ITA-S1
USA861924
YL-287
POL3986
BLR-071
UKR-S-887
20021
BLR-042
S-008

BUL 00650
CZE-1046
LTU284
CZE-1044

BULGARIA
SLOVENIA
UKRAINE
SPAIN
ITALY
USA
LATVIA
POLAND
BELARUS
UKRAINE
SLOVENIA
BELARUS
SERBIA
BULGARIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
LITHUANIA
CZECH REPUBLIC

180
180
180
180
174
167
155
174
136
135
176
180
180
112
160
180
73

180
180
180
180
180
177
180
154
180
180
180
180
180
170
180
180
180

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
131
122
114
180
108
84

180

Flights
sum

540
540
540
540
534
524
515
508
496
495
487
482
474
462
448
444
433

Flight off

1

181
180
169

721
720
709
540
534
524
515
508
496
495
487
482
474
462
448
444
433
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Flight off

Last Name, First Name rif:\énse ::‘i%hts
1 2
18 | 137 | STRAZDAS, Jurgis LTU66 LITHUANIA 147 | 101 | 180 | 428 428 18
19 | 191 | LAVRYNENKO, Maxym UKR-S-615 UKRAINE 152 | 106 | 145 | 403 403 19
20 | 153 | VOLAREVIC, Luka S-670 SERBIA 99 154 | 138 | 391 391 20
21 88 ZHABRAVETS, Kiryl BLR-257 BELARUS 180 | 145 58 | 383 383 21
22 | 173 | MIHELCIC, Anze 20022 SLOVENIA 139 | 168 72 379 379 22
23 | 127 | SALUMAE, Kristjan EST - 0343 ESTONIA 161 | 144 68 | 373 373 23
24 | 152 | KATANIC, Vesna S-472 SERBIA 180 0 180 | 360 360 24
25 | 118 | SUN, HAIGANG A41-0334 CHINA 175 | 180 0 355 355 25
26 | 116 | WU, JINGEN A32-0816 CHINA 0 175 | 175 | 350 350 26
27 | 147 | MALMYGA, Leszek POL4578 POLAND 0 180 | 167 | 347 347 27
28 | 201 | SEABROOK, Trevor 113101 GREAT BRITAIN 101 69 150 | 320 320 28
29 | 180 | GIMENO, Ahis Enrique ESP3395 SPAIN 143 83 89 | 315 315 29
30 | 161 | KICURA, Rastislav SVK1122 SLOVAKIA 0 147 | 167 | 314 314 30
31 97 PRATO, Saverio 82039 CANADA 118 | 180 0 298 298 31
32 | 117 | WANG, YUNHAO A41-0373 CHINA 166 0 130 | 296 296 32
33 | 146 | ARASIMOWICZ, Marek POL5365 POLAND 106 74 111 | 291 291 33
34 | 159 | PAVLUK, Vasil SVK1029 SLOVAKIA 0 108 | 180 | 288 288 34-35
35 | 133 | RAUDINS, Oskars YL-450 LATVIA 0 146 | 142 | 288 288 34-35
36 | 131 | PUMPURS, Lauris YL-264 LATVIA 180 0 104 | 284 284 36
37 | 136 | PLECHANOV, Vladislav LTU713 LITHUANIA 156 | 120 0 276 276 37
38 | 209 | KIDWELL, Chris USA892118 USA 87 0 180 | 267 267 38
39 | 177 | ROURA, Jordi ESP708 SPAIN 180 0 84 | 264 264 39
40 | 206 | GASSAWAY, George USA18722 USA 180 0 57 | 237 237 40




Last Name, First Name

FAI
license

Flights

sum

Flight off

41 150 CONSTANTINESCU, Gabriel ROU-5100 ROMANIA 97 114 0 211 211 41
42 162 HRICINDA, Michal SVK1123 SLOVAKIA 0 87 96 183 183 42
43 148 SERCAIANU, Lucian ROU-228 ROMANIA 0 95 86 181 181 43
44 89 SAVOV, Valentin BUL 00070 BULGARIA 0 180 180 180 44-47
45 122 PAVKA, Marek CZE-1076 CZECH REPUBLIC | 180 0 0 180 180 44-47
46 183 STOLL, Franziska SUI-11683 SWITZERLAND 0 180 180 180 44-47
47 128 POLUKAINEN, Arvi EST - 0069 ESTONIA 0 180 0 180 180 44-47
48 149 | NICA, Alexandru Nicolae ROU-2421 ROMANIA 103 0 0 103 103 48
49 200 BATHE, Nigel 63592 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 0 0 49-51
50 199 JACOMB, Jonathan 157449 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 0 0 49-51
51 96 COOK, Peter 82140 CANADA 0 0 0 0 49-51
52 129 ARGO, Raid EST - 0772 ESTONIA 52

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

S9A Senior - Team Results 27th August, 2016

Competitors

2
1 UKRAINE 403 540 495 1438 1
2 SLOVENIA 540 487 379 1406 2
3 BELARUS 482 496 383 1361 3
4 SERBIA 474 360 391 1225 4
5 BULGARIA 180 462 540 1182 5
6 LITHUANIA 444 276 428 1148 6
7 POLAND 347 291 508 1146 7
8 SPAIN 264 540 315 1119 8
9 LATVIA 284 515 288 1087 9
10 CZECH REPUBLIC 180 433 448 1061 10
11 USA 237 524 267 1028 11
12 CHINA 350 296 355 1001 12
13 SLOVAKIA 288 314 183 785 13
14 ESTONIA 180 373 553 14
15 ITALY 534 534 15
16 ROMANIA 181 103 211 495 16
17 GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 320 320 17




18 CANADA 0

Competitors

2

298

298

18

19 SWITZERLAND 180

180

19

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/
Jury Member:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/

Jury Member:

Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

/Mr.Andrija DUCAK - SVN/
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